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STATE OF MAINE 
SENATE 

105TH LEGISLATURE 

SENATE AMENDMENT nAn to H. P. 682, L. D. 919, Bi 11, ".i~\'; 

ACT Relating to Forestry Cutting Practices for the Protect~ n 

of Rivers, Streams and Lakes." 

Amend said Bill by inserting at the beginning of J :le 

first line after the enacting clause the underlined ahbreviatio~ 

and figure 'Sec. 1.' 

Further amend said Bill by inserting after that p2~~ 

designated n§5l9. n the following: 

'Sec. 2. Appropriation. There is appropriated from "',e 

Unappropriated Surplus of the General Fund to the Forestry 

Department the sum of $281,650 to carry out the purposes c~ t-1is 

Act. The breakdown shall be as follows: 

FORESTRY DEPARTMENT 

Personal Services 

All Other 

Capital Expenditures 

(10) 

1971-72 

$68,700 

69,500 

56,000 
$194,200 

Statement of Fact 

1972-73 

(10) ~':71,(15'l 

15,5«) 

..- ;:-:--1-'.? I , -, "):. 

The purpose of this amendment is to provide an appre';-:'J j::lt 0 ' 1 

for the bi II. 
Proposed by Sebator: 

( S ctu.:}·i'e ~_) ( .!-- I'~ i .~ NAME:! .i~'-
! 

COUNTY: Sagadahoc 

Reproduced and dis"tributed pursuant to 8ernte . _~ 1.e J 

(Filing No. 8-177) 
5/17/71 
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